Environment & Leisure Department

Environment Fees and Charges

Pest Control - Fees and Charges 2016/17

Business Unit	INCOME STREAM	Income Type - Mandatory (M) or Discretionary (D)	Nature - Capped (a) or fully flexible (b)	2015/16 Fee £	2016/17 Fee £	%age increase in fees	Fee comparison position against other Local Authorities in 2015/16, Inflation factor used (where from, source etc,) and other comments
Pest Control Services -	Residential Premises						
PEST CONTROL	Treatment for rodents (rats and mice)	D		80.12	80.12	0.00%	
	Extra charge per room over 4			20.03	20.03	0.00%	
	Treatment for insects (cockroaches, pharaoh ants, ghost ants)	D	fully flexible (b)	107.79	107.79	0.00%	
	Extra charge per room over 4			26.95	26.95	0.00%	
	Treatment for bed bugs	D		119.58	119.58	0.00%	
	Extra charge per room over 4			29.89	29.89	0.00%	
	Treatment for wasps	D		53.65	53.65	0.00%	
	Discounted Rates @ 50%						
	Discounted Treatment for rodents (rats and mice)	D		40.06	40.06	0.00%	LBS charge approximately mediar average
	Discounted Treatment for insects (cockroaches, pharaoh ants, ghost ants)	D		53.89	53.89	0.00%	
	Discounted Treatment for bed bugs	D	26.83 26.8 22.99 22.9	59.79	59.79	0.00%	
	Discounted Treatment for wasps	D		26.83	26.83	0.00%	
	Inspection of premises for infestation all pest types	D		22.99	0.00%		
	Discounted inspection of premises for infestation - all pest types	D		13.20	13.20	0.00%	
	Stray Dogs						

Environment & Leisure Department

Environment Fees and Charges

Pest Control - Fees and Charges 2016/17

Business Unit	INCOME STREAM	Income Type - Mandatory (M) or Discretionary (D)	Nature - Capped (a) or fully flexible (b)	2015/16 Fee £	2016/17 Fee £	%age increase in fees	Fee comparison position against other Local Authorities in 2015/16, Inflation factor used (where from, source etc,) and other comments
	Collection fee	D		30.69	30.69	0.00%	
	Extra night	D	fully flexible (b)	15.35	15.35	0.00%	
	Admin Fee	D		59.33	59.33	0.00%	

Pest Control Services - Commercial premises

Pest Type			Hourly Rate		
Rats	D	fully flexible (b)	66.23		
Mice	D		63.79		
Wasps	D		72.33		
Fleas	D		52.32		
Cockroaches	D		56.01		
Pharoah Ants	D		56.27		
Woodlice / Garden Bettles	D		87.38		
Bedbugs	D		104.16		
Moths	D		POA		
Birds	D		POA		
Squirrels	D		POA		